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CASC Pirelli GT Sprints - GT1

Rocco Marciello
Blaise Csida

James Beaton
Dan Corcoran
Mark Busscher
Mike Cavanaugh
Edward A Caranci
Marc Steenbakkers
Jeff Cavanaugh
Gregg Clifton

Roberto Sabato

Ron Beyeler
Cotton Mather
Leroy Micallef

Justin Di Benedtto

Rob Martin

Russ Gorochowski

Martin Harvey

BARC
BEMC

MCO
St. LAC
St. LAC

0
TAC
0
0
BARC

TAC

OoMSC
OomMSC
BEMC
BEMC
BARC
BMWCCT

Guest
ASQ

BMW M235iR
Chevrolet Camaro
Pontiac Grand Prix
Chevrolet Corvette

Chevrolet Impala
Chevrolet Camaro
Chevrolet Camaro

Chevrolet Townsend/Pro Truck

Chevrolet Camaro
Chevrolet Camaro
Chevrolet Camaro
Ford Mustang TA2
Chevrolet Corvette
Chevrolet Camaro
Chevrolet Camaro
Pontiac Grand Prix
Audi RS3 LMS
Chevrolet Camaro
Porsche 911 GT3 R

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup

264
241

164
155
145
140
131
102
86

72

61

52
44
41
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23
199
30

22
307

589
177
07

42
60
471

124

27
11
18
43
29

24
411
96

611
321
808

CASC Pirelli GT Sprints - GT2

Patrick Cyr
Daria Khachi
John Hansen
Doug Phillips

Daniel Bois

Joeie Tsang

Jack Polito
Marlin Langeveldt

Chris Lawson

Don Beatty
Jonathan Liu
Huanyu Shi

Tony Martella

John Dipchand Jr.
Mike Palladino

Domenic Scrivo
Todd Chiappino
James Maclean

Edward A Caranci
Justin Di Benedtto
Walter Bobko
Darren Scott

Gilles Nadeau
Timothy Omeara
Martin Harvey

St. LAC
BMWCCT
BMWCCT

SPDA
BEMC
BARC
BMWCCT
PMSC
omMSsC

SPDA

BEMC
SPDA
BEMC
BEMC
VARAC
BARC
VARAC

BEMC

TLMC
BARC
BMWCCT
TAC
BEMC
TAC
BARC
Guest
ASQ
ASQ
ASQ

BMW M3
BMW M3
BMW 328is
Chevrolet Silverado
Ford Pick Up

Porsche Cayman

Ford Mustang GT4
Mazda Miata
Chevrolet SS

Ford F150

Ford F150

BMW M3
BMW M2 CS Racing

Audi RS3 LMS

BMW E90
Chevrolet Corvette

Chevrolet Camaro
Honda Civic

Ford F150

Chevrolet Townsend/Pro Truck

Audi RS3 LMS
Ford Mustang
Chevrolet Silverado

Porsche Cayman GT4
Porsche Cayman R
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup

281
231
164
143
95

88

79
67

66

46
44
43

32

21
20
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03
88

123
67
87

95
27

103
38
138
54
961
252
114
80
46
76
218
541
238

555
529
881

76
213
57
93
80
277
64
126
43
238

555

CASC Pirelli GT Sprints - GT3

Marc Lafleur

Chantal Carter
Bruce Wylie
Bryan Rashleigh

lan Crerar

John Dipchand Jr.
James Maclean

Vince Partap

Marek Petruczynik
Marc Hannah
Allan Lewis
Geoff Johnson
Daniel Deokie
Jack Polito
Matt White
Johannes Tjiang
Bill Clubine
Megan Tomlinson

David Ivicheck
Norm Beaudry
Renald Hamelin

BMWCCT

BEMC
BMWCCT
BARC
St. LAC
VARAC
BARC
BMWCCT

Marie-France Nadeau BEMC ASQ

BMWCCT
BARC

TAC

TAC
PMSC
BARC

BMWCCT
BARC

Guest

Other
ASQ

BMW M3

Mazda Miata
BMW M3
Subaru Legacy Spec B

Porsche Carrera

BMW E90
Ford F150
Porsche Cayman GT4

Porsche Cayman S

BMW 325i
BMW
BMW 335i
Ford Mustang
Honda Civic
Ford Shelby Mustang
Porsche 944
BMW M3
Hyundai Veloster TCR
Audi RS3 LMS

Volkswagen Golf
Porsche 944 Turbo
Porsche Cayman S

CASC Pirelli GT Sprints - GT4

Matt White
Steve Barnett
Shawn Little

Daniel Deokie

Robert Turner
Kevin Kapelke
Khalid Eidoo
lan Law
Megan Tomlinson

David lvicheck

BARC
BMWCCT
TLMC

TAC

OMSC
BARC

OMSC

Guest

Porsche 944
BMW 328
Honda Civic

Honda Civic

Mazda Miata
Honda Civic
Audi RS3 LMS
Acura Integra
Audi RS3 LMS

Volkswagen Golf

330

239
190
124

118

95
86
82

7

7
75
65
56
27
18
12

218
65
62

56

49
48
46
22
18
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528
585

55
34

AW DN

1 127
2 29

7

3
4 141
5 24
6 151
7 46
8 176
9 28
10 201
11 112
12 84
13 29

CASC Pirelli GT Sprints - GT5

Joseph Comacchio
Stephanie Curapov

Doug Curapov

Kevin Glass
Michael Bos
Steve Barnett
Terry Mueller
Alex Wenzel
Huw Leahy

David Dal Bello

Roger Pitter
Salvatore Crisanti
Kevin Brough
Jacob Porter
Paul van Eeden
Jeff Daley
Pieter van Doorn
Megan Leahy
Michael McGahern
Egor Bougaev
Vanessa Vanzella
Richard L'Abbe

Dennis Beaudry
John O'Meara

James Morton
Richard Walker

Mike MacNeil
Robert Long

BMWCCT
BEMC
BEMC

BMWCCT

TLMC
BMWCCT
BMWCCT

DAC

BMWCCT
VARAC
BEMC

BMWCCT
MSOC

Guest
ASQ
ASQ

CASC Formula 4

LASC
LASC
OMSC
LASC
LASC

BMW 325i
Honda Civic

Honda Civic

Honda Civic
Honda Prelude
BMW 323
Nissan Sentra
Nissan Sentra
Mazda Miata

Porsche Boxster

Nissan Sentra
Scion FRS
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
BMW 328
Nissan NX2000
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Scion FRS
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Porsche 944
Porsche 944

Gamma Tercero
P&G Mark 6

Gamma
Gamma F4

CASC Formula Libre

Marcel Lafontaine

Michael Cross

Paul Subject

Tyson Balbosa
Jeff Watson
Norman C Wong
Grant Kubay
Douglas George
Franc Roiron
Eric Labrecque
Steve McCamus
Mark Busscher
Sam Cross

BEMC
VARAC
BARC
0SCC

VARAC

St. LAC

Swift/Toyota
Van Diemen RF99Z

Formula Mazda

Reynard SF85
Formula Renault
Radical SR3
Radical SR3
Formula Renault
Formula Renault
Formula Mazda
Spec Racer Ford Gen. 3
Van Diemen RF99Z

168
138

114

101
93
86
80
76
74

68

65
58
58
52
52
44
43
43
42
37
32
31

244
164

155
99

174
108

104

100
91
70
68
54
52
50
48
30
24
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CASC Radical

342  Kenny Riedmann BEMC Radical SR3 XX 87
12 Mark Boyd TAC Radical SR3 55
351 Yang Chen TAC Radical SR3 51
357 Jeff Williams St. LAC Radical SR3 21
128 Kelly Smith BMWCCT Radical SR3 XX 18
CASC Formula Vee
173 Phil Wang VBA'\ARITACC Caracal C 422.25
49 Nathan Yiu VARAC BRD 392.5
. VARAC
45 Xavier Lassus ASQ BRD 294.5
12 Daniel Demaras VARAC BRD 274.5
38 Robert Patterson BARC BRD 258.25
VARAC
58 Bill Mitchell BARC BRD 182.75
31 Robert Sombach VARAC BRD 103.75
19 Max Haverkate VARAC BRD 101.25
66 Guy Bellingham 39
113 Kenny Bui VARAC BRD 36
95  Van Peter Hanson Mysterian 12
Guest
70 Emily Ryan Caldwell D13

170 Susan Ryan Mysterian
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161
41
02
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CASC Pirelli GT Sprints - GT1

Name
Rocco Marciello

Blaise Csida

James Beaton
Dan Corcoran
Mark Busscher
Mike Cavanaugh
Edward A Caranci
Marc Steenbakkers
Jeff Cavanaugh
Gregg Clifton

Roberto Sabato

Ron Beyeler
Cotton Mather
Leroy Micallef

Justin Di Benedtto

Rob Martin

Russ Gorochowski

Martin Harvey

Club
BARC

BEMC
MCO

St. LAC
St. LAC

TAC

BARC
TAC

OMSC
OMsC
BEMC
BEMC
BARC
BMWCCT

Guest
ASQ

Car
BMW M235iR
Chevrolet Camaro
Pontiac Grand Prix
Chevrolet Corvette
Chevrolet Impala
Chevrolet Camaro
Chevrolet Camaro

Chevrolet Townsend/Pro Truck

Chevrolet Camaro
Chevrolet Camaro
Chevrolet Camaro
Ford Mustang TA2
Chevrolet Corvette
Chevrolet Camaro
Chevrolet Camaro
Pontiac Grand Prix
Audi RS3 LMS
Chevrolet Camaro
Porsche 911 GT3 R

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup

CASC Pirelli GT Sprints - GT2

Name
Patrick Cyr
Daria Khachi
Doug Phillips
John Hansen
Marlin Langeveldt

Chris Lawson
Daniel Bois
Joeie Tsang

Jack Polito
Don Beatty
Jonathan Liu
Huanyu Shi
Tony Martella

John Dipchand Jr.
Mike Palladino

Domenic Scrivo
Todd Chiappino
James Maclean

Edward A Caranci
Justin Di Benedtto
Walter Bobko
Darren Scott

Gilles Nadeau
Timothy Omeara
Martin Harvey

Club
St. LAC
BMWCCT
SPDA
BMWCCT
OMsC

SPDA

BEMC
BARC
BMWCCT
PMSC
BEMC
SPDA
BEMC
BEMC
VARAC
BARC
VARAC

BEMC

TLMC
BARC
BMWCCT
TAC
BEMC
TAC
BARC
Guest
ASQ
ASQ
ASQ

Car
BMW M3
BMW M3

Chevrolet Silverado

BMW 328is
Mazda Miata
Chevrolet SS

Ford F150
Ford Pick Up

Porsche Cayman

Ford Mustang GT4
Ford F150
BMW M3

BMW M2 CS Racing

Audi RS3 LMS

BMW E90
Chevrolet Corvette

Chevrolet Camaro
Honda Civic
Ford F150

Chevrolet Townsend/Pro Truck

Audi RS3 LMS
Ford Mustang
Chevrolet Silverado

Porsche Cayman GT4
Porsche Cayman R
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup

BEMC SMP BARC CmMP BEMC Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Total|Q R1 R2 R3 Total Q R1 R2 R3 Total Q R1 R2 R3 Totall| Q@ R1 R2 R3 Total| Q R1 R2 R3 Total
419 19 19 70 4 19 24 24 80 |3 9 12 12 90 0 0
6 24 24 24 87 3 NS 4 19 324 12 9 15 98
6 24 24 NS 60 3 19 19 NS 94 0 0
3 9 7 15 43 (3 15 15 15 57 3 24 RT 9 45 0 0
3 15 15 24 66 (3 12 9 12 45 6 15 NS NS 24 0 0
3 15 24 19 140 0 0
NS 0 |3 9 12 9 42 3 NS 7 7 233 7 5 NS 42 0 0
6 24 15 NS 102 0 0
3 RT 7 24 86 0 0
3 RT 5 12 29 3 NS 19 15 43 0 0
4 19 19 7 58 3 NSNS NS 3 ] 0
9 9 24 3 NS 15 4 28 0 0
3 12 NS NS 18 3 NS 5 12 26 0 0
3 1212 5 41 0 0
12 19 37 0 0
3 NS 3 NS 9 0 0
3 NSNS NS 3 0 0
P5 P5 NS
BEMC SMP BARC CMP BEMC Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Total|[Q R1 R2 R3 Total Q R1 R2 R3 Total Q R1 R2 R3 Total| Q R1 R2 R3 Totall Q R1 R2 R3 Total
3 7 12 9 40 (4 6 9 6 34 3 9 9 5 353 24 19 19 148 0 0
3 15 19 19 65| 6 15 24 24 156 0 0
3 9 RTRT 21 3 NS 7 7 233 19 12 12 110 0 0
6 24 5 19 63 4 19 24 24 80 0 0
3 2 RTNS 11 RT 9 15 74 0 0
3 RT NS NS 6 12 15 NS 72 ] 0
3 19 24 24 79 0 0
3 1 9 15 37 3 12 2 4 30 0 ]
3 24 15 15 66 0 0
3 3 RT 7 22 6 NS 3 9 24 0 0
3 5 15 12 44 0 0
3 12 19 RT 43 0 0
4 15 4 RT 32 0 []
6 9 21 0 0
3 4 7 NS 20 0 0
3 NS NS NS 3 3 NS 5 3 17 0 ]
3 3 RT 3 18 0 0
3 NS 1 NS§ 7 ] 0
3 NS B/O 6 0 0
3 B/O 6 0 0
3 NS NS NS 3 0 0
3 NSNS NS 3 0 0
P4 NS P4 P4
P12 NS P8 P10
P13

Circuit Bonus

CTMP SMP

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

CMP
Yes

Yes

Circuit Bonus
CTMP SMP CMP

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Total
264

241

164
155
145
140
131
102
86

72

61

52
44
M
37

Total
281
231
164
143

95

88
79
67

66
46
44
43

32

21
20

20
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#
03
88

3
123
67
87

961
38
138
114

95

27
4

103

54
252
80
46
76
218
541
238

555
529
881

76
213
126

57

93

80
277

64

43
238

555

CASC Pirelli GT Sprints - GT3

Name
Marc Lafleur

Chantal Carter
Bruce Wylie
Bryan Rashleigh
Marc Hannah

Vince Partap
Geoff Johnson
lan Crerar

John Dipchand Jr.
James Maclean

Marie-France Nadeau

Marek Petruczynik
Allan Lewis
Daniel Deokie
Jack Polito
Matt White
Johannes Tjiang
Bill Clubine
Megan Tomlinson

David Ivicheck
Norm Beaudry
Renald Hamelin

Club
BMWCCT

BEMC
BMWCCT
BARC

BMWCCT

St. LAC
VARAC
BARC
BMWCCT
BEMC
ASQ
BARC
TAC
TAC
PMSC
BARC
BMWCCT
BARC

Guest

Other
ASQ

Car
BMW M3

Mazda Miata
BMW M3
Subaru Legacy Spec B
BMW

Porsche Cayman S
Ford Mustang
Porsche Carrera

BMW E90
Ford F150

Porsche Cayman GT4

BMW 325i
BMW 335i
Honda Civic
Ford Shelby Mustang
Porsche 944
BMW M3
Hyundai Veloster TCR
Audi RS3 LMS

Volkswagen Golf
Porsche 944 Turbo
Porsche Cayman S

CASC Pirelli GT Sprints - GT4

Name
Matt White
Steve Barnett
Khalid Eidoo
Shawn Little

Daniel Deokie

Robert Turner
Kevin Kapelke
lan Law
Megan Tomlinson

David Ivicheck

Club
BARC
BMWCCT
TLMC
TAC

OMsC
BARC
OMsC

Guest

Car
Porsche 944
BMW 328
Audi RS3 LMS
Honda Civic

Honda Civic

Mazda Miata

Honda Civic

Acura Integra
Audi RS3 LMS

Volkswagen Golf

BEMC SMP BARC CmMP BEMC Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Total|Q R1 R2 R3 Total Q R1 R2 R3 Total Q R1 R2 R3 Totall| Q@ R1 R2 R3 Total| Q R1 R2 R3 Total
3 9 12 9 42 (6 5 19 19 58 4 9 5 15 42| 6 19 24 24 164 0 ]
3 15 24 24 75 (3 24 24 24 84 3 2 19 5 38| 3 RT RT NS 18 0 0
6 19 19 19 72 (4 19 15 7 54 6 12 15 12 54 0 0
3 3 3 12 30 (315 12 5 44 3 7 12 9 40 0 0
4 12 15 19 118 0 0
3 7 7 5 3 3 9 9 NS 54 ] 0
3 15 19 NS 86 0 0
3 1 15 4 32 3 19 RT 19 50 0 ]
3 24 4 12 52 (3 9 15 0 0
3 5 9 15 41 (3 7 7 RT 26 0 0
3 15 24 24 75 [] 0
3 1 NSNS 7 (312 9 15 48 0 0
3 4 5 7 28 3 5 7 4 28 0 0
12 15 3 3 NS RT 12 0 0
3 12 NS NS 18 0 0
9 12 0 0
4 2 NS NS 9 0 0
RT NS Ns 3 0 0
NS NS 0 0 0
P1 P4 P3
P10 P1 RT DQ
P9 P8 P5 P6
BEMC SMP BARC CcMP BEMC Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Total|[Q R1 R2 R3 Total Q R1 R2 R3 Total Q R1 R2 R3 Totall| Q R1 R2 R3 Totall Q R1 R2 R3 Total
4 24 24 24 85 |6 24 19 55 3 9 3 3 54 0 0
3 15 19 19 65 0 0
4 6 6 6 62 0 0
4 19 24 RT 56 0 0
3 RT NS NS 6 |3 12 12 33 0 0
315 15 6 48 0 0
6 19 15 NS 46 0 0
4 3 3 3 22 0 0
6 B/O 18 0 0
B/O

Circuit Bonus

CTMP
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

SMP CMP

Yes Yes

Yes

Circuit Bonus

CTMP
Yes
Yes

SMP CMP
Yes Yes

Total

330

239
190
124
118

95
86
82

7
7

75

65
56
27
18
12

Total
218
65

56

49

48
46
22
18
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13

83
155
4l

63

63
902
679
411

16
113
220
137
791
505
371
902

135

115
626
213
62
183

528
585

1
55

34

127
29
77

141

24

151
46
176
28
201
112
84
29

#
342
12
351
357
128

CASC Pirelli GT Sprints - GT5

Name Club
Kevin Glass
Joseph Comacchio BMWCCT
Huw Leahy
BEMC
Doug Curapov BMWCCT
Stephanie Curapov BEMC
Salvatore Crisanti
Kevin Brough
Jacob Porter
Michael Bos TLMC
Steve Barnett BMWCCT
Terry Mueller BMWCCT
Alex Wenzel DAC
Pieter van Doorn
Megan Leahy
Michael McGahern
Egor Bougaev
N BMWCCT
David Dal Bello VARAC
Roger Pitter BEMC
Vanessa Vanzella
Paul van Eeden BMWCCT
Richard L'Abbe
Jeff Daley MSOC
Guest
Dennis Beaudry ASQ
John O'Meara ASQ

CASC Formula 4

Name Club
James Morton LASC
Mike MacNeil LASC

. LASC
Richard Walker OMSC
Robert Long LASC

Car
Honda Civic
BMW 325i
Mazda Miata

Honda Civic

Honda Civic
Scion FRS
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Honda Prelude
BMW 323
Nissan Sentra
Nissan Sentra
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Scion FRS

Porsche Boxster

Nissan Sentra
Mazda Miata
BMW 328
Mazda Miata
Nissan NX2000

Porsche 944
Porsche 944

Car
Gamma Tercero
Gamma

P&G Mark 6

Gamma F4

CASC Formula Libre

Name Club
Marcel Lafontaine
Tyson Balbosa
Norman C Wong
. BEMC
Michael Cross VARAC
. BARC
Paul Subject 0scc
Grant Kubay
Douglas George
Franc Roiron
Jeff Watson VARAC
Eric Labrecque
Steve McCamus
Mark Busscher St. LAC
Sam Cross
CASC Radical
Name Club
Kenny Riedmann BEMC
Mark Boyd TAC
Yang Chen TAC
Jeff Williams St. LAC
Kelly Smith BMWCCT

Car
Swift/Toyota

Formula Renault

Van Diemen RF99Z

Formula Mazda

Radical SR3
Radical SR3
Formula Renault
Reynard SF85
Formula Renault
Formula Mazda
Spec Racer Ford Gen. 3
Van Diemen RF99Z

Car
Radical SR3 XX
Radical SR3
Radical SR3
Radical SR3
Radical SR3 XX

BEMC sSMP BARC cmP BEMC Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Total|Q R1 R2 R3 Total Q R1 R2 R3 Total Q R1 R2 R3 Totall| Q@ R1 R2 R3 Total| Q R1 R2 R3 Total
3 24 24 24 168 0 0
6 24 24 24 87 3 15 24 RT 51 0 0
3 15 15 15 114 0 0
12 15 33 3 3 12 1. 9 32 0 0
3 15 21 |3 3 9 3 2 4 5 23|3 2 16 0 0
6 19 12 86 0 0
3 12 9 7 80 0 0
3 7 7 12 76 0 0
4 RT 19 12 44 3 9 12 NS 30 0 0
6 24 5 24 68 0 0
3 19 15 19 65 0 0
3 12 19 15 58 0 0
3 9 4 4 58 0 0
3 4 5 5 52 0 0
4 NS 19 NS 52 0 0
19 44 0 0
3 5 7 19 43 0 0
3 7 15 9 43 0 0
3 3 3 3 42 0 0
3 4 9 12 37 0 0
3 5 2 NS 32 0 0
4 6 6 6 31 0 0

P2 P2 P9 NS
P9 P9 RT P6

BEMC sSMP BARC cmP BEMC Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Total|Q R1 R2 R3 Total Q R1 R2 R3 Total Q R1 R2 R3 Totall| Q@ R1 R2 R3 Total| Q R1 R2 R3 Total
6 24 24 24 87 4 24 24 24 8 | 4 24 NS NS 62 0 0
3 NS NS NS 3 6 28 6 19 RT 19 53 [ 6 19 NS NS 56 0 0
3 15 19 19 65 (3 3 24 3 RTNS NS 6 [ 3 12 NS NS 36 0 0
4 19 NS NS 26 3 15 NS NS 21| 3 15 NS NS 42 0 0

BEMC SMP BARC cmP BEMC Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Total|Q R1 R2 R3 Total Q R1 R2 R3 Total Q R1 R2 R3 Totall| Q@ R1 R2 R3 Total| Q R1 R2 R3 Total
6 24 24 24 174 0 0
3 4 19 19 108 0 0
4 12 15 12 104 0 0
4NS 3 3 16 3 3 RT 3 183 5 7 42 0 0
4 6 6 6 31 0|3 9 7 NS 50 0 0
3 2 12 9 170 0 0
3 7 RT 15 68 0 0
3 15 3 NS 54 0 0
33 3 3 21 4 6 6 6 31 0 0
3 19 NS NS 50 0 0
3 3 4 5 48 0 0
3 1 5 NS 30 0 0
9 24 0 0

| BEMC SmP BARC CMP BEMC Celebration
Q R1 R2 R3 Total|Q R1 R2 R3 Total Q R1 R2 R3 Totall Q R1 R2 R3 Totall Q R1 R2 R3 Totall Q R1 R2 R3 Total
6 24 24 24 87 0 0
3 9 15 19 55 0 0
4 19 19 RT 51 0 0
15 RT NS 21 0 0
3 12 NS NS 18 0 0

Circuit Bonus
CTMP SMP CMP

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Circuit Bonus

CTMP SMP

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

CMP
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Circuit Bonus

CTMP SMP

Yes

Yes

Yes

CMP
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Circuit Bonus
CTMP SMP CMP

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Total
168
138
114

Total
244
164

155
99

Total
174
108
104

100

91

70
68
54
52
50
48
30
24

Total
87
55
51
21
18
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173
49
45
12
38

58
31
19
66
113
95

70
170

CASC Formula Vee

Name
Phil Wang
Nathan Yiu

Xavier Lassus

Daniel Demaras

Robert Patterson

Bill Mitchell
Robert Sombach
Max Haverkate
Guy Bellingham
Kenny Bui
Van Peter Hanson

Emily Ryan
Susan Ryan

Club
BARC
VARAC
VARAC
VARAC
ASQ
VARAC
BARC
VARAC
BARC
VARAC
VARAC

VARAC

Guest

Car

Caracal C

BRD

BRD

Mysterian

Caldwell D13
Mysterian

VARAC BARC PJM (SMP) Celebration
Q R2 R3 Total|Q R1 R2 R3 R4 _Total R3 Total R1_R2 Total| Q Q R1 R2 R3 Total R1_R2 _R3 Total
6 57 |4 19 RT 24 24 63.25 19 75 24 24 87| 4

3 52|35 5 9 7 315 15 61 70| 6 0 0
4 71315 15 12 4 465 9 42 57| 3 0 0
3 4839 9 7 9 37153 12 45 48| 3 0 0
3 31|37 7 5 12 35253 703 33| 3 0 0
3 40 [6 24 19 15 19 7275[ 6 24 70 0 0
3 27 |3 2 3 3 NS 1575 3 4 24 27 0 0
3 383 4 12 2 5 20253 5 34 0 0
39 0 0
3 36 0 0
0 0

P4 P1 P2 P3

P9 P8 P8 P9

Total
422.25
3925
294.5
2745
258.25

182.75

103.75

101.25
39
36
12




